

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.M. P . N o. 9 1 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 in
CRIM I N A L AP P E A L NO.9 8 4 OF 2 0 0 7

GOVI N D A R A J U @ GOVI N D A

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

STA T E BY SR I R A M A P U R A M P.S. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[Appln. for bail]

Date: 3 0 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

BEFOR E :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwan ath a n, Adv.
Mr. S. Suku m a r a n , Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Ku m a r , Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Issue notice on the application.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(R.K. Ku m a r)
Court Master