

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 984 OF 2007

GOVINDARAJU @ GOVINDA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY SRIRAMAPURAM P.S. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Ms. Amrita Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties in
part.

List on 31st January, 2012 as part heard.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master